



## ROOM SERVICE MENU

### SMALL BITES

**VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS & CHILLI DIP** 5  
G | Sd

**BBQ CHICKEN WINGS** 5  
G | Sd

**CHEESY CHIPS** 5  
G | Mi

**LOADED NACHOS** 5  
Salsa, sour cream, jalapenos  
Mi

### SANDWICHES

**ROAST BEEF & HORSERADISH SANDWICH** 9  
Roasted beef, horseradish, dressed leaf,  
vegetable crisps  
G | M | Mu | So

**PRAWN MARIE ROSE BAGEL** 11  
Prawns, Marie Rose sauce, cucumber, multi-grain  
bagel, dressed leaf, vegetable crisps  
Cr | G | E | Mo | Mu | So | Sd

**GRUYERE CHEESE & HAM SANDWICH** 11  
Gruyere cheese, sliced ham, mustard, dressed leaf,  
vegetable crisps  
C | G | M | Mu | Sd

**SWEET POTATO FALAFEL &  
RED PEPPER HUMUS WRAP** 10  
Sweet potato falafel, red pepper humus & roquette  
wrap, dressed leaf, vegetable crisps  
G | Se | NDCI

### MAINS

**DALMAHOY BURGER** 16  
Beef burger, lettuce, tomato, relish, gherkin,  
stealth fries  
G | E | M | MU | SE | SO | SD  
ADD CHEESE 1  
ADD BACON 1

**DALMAHOY VEGAN BURGER** 16  
Vegan beyond beef burger, lettuce, tomato,  
relish, gherkin, stealth fries  
G | LU | NDCI | SE | SO | SD | Ve

**FISH GOUJONS** 16  
Breaded white fish fingers, stealth fries, lemon &  
tartar sauce  
G | C | E | F | M | MU | SD

**GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK** 29  
Sirloin steak, tomato, mushroom, stealth fries  
G | NDCI

### DESSERT

**CHOCOLATE & ORANGE TRUFFLE TORTE** 8  
V | G | E | M | SO

**BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE** 9  
NDCI | NGCI | Ve

DIAL 5430 FOR ROOM SERVICE

V | Vegetarian Ve | Vegan Vga | Vegan option available NGCI | No gluten containing ingredients  
NDCI | No dairy containing ingredients Ce | Celery Cr | Crustaceans E | Eggs F | Fish G | Gluten L | Lupin Mi | Milk Mo | Molluscs  
Mu | Mustard N | Nuts P | Peanuts Se | Sesame So | Soya Sd | Sulphites

Allergen information is available on request. Please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present. Menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients, as well as other allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is completely free from traces of allergens.